• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
REV 01
IDA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

-E
No Brackets
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
AE-OD-ID-35S-CA-8SC1-010-A-BZ
AE-OD-ID-80S-CA-8SC1-010-A-BZ
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-OD-ID-35S-CA-8SC1-010-X-BZ
35W 4000K
AE-OD-ID-80S-CA-8SC1-010-X-BZ
80W 4000K
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) .96 1 1.03 1.06
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
GRID DISTANCES WITH A
MOUNTIING HEIGHT OF 10’ AFG
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPHS
IDA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor flood light
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-ID - S -CA-8SC1-010 - -BZ
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 4
OVERVIEW
IDA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor flood light
MOUNTING METHOD
Select from knuckle mount or
Trunnion bracket mounting methods.
PROTECTION
Integrated surge protection, LED
fixture and driver IP65 rated all allows
for protection against harsh
environmental conditions.
PREMIUM DESIGN & MATERIALS
Aluminum die cast housing for
superior thermal heat dissipation,
strength, and rigidity. Integrated fin
heat dissipation structure built into
the fixture's housing provides long
lasting LED and driver function.
SELECTIVITY
With selectable on field power and
color temperature, this fixture
enables you to customize your
unique fixture to your project space.
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-ID - S -CA-8SC1-010 - -BZ